
SelectSelectSelectSelectSelectSelect
COMMODORE BLAZERCOMMODORE BLAZER



747 sqft 1456

2 Cavco Clarion

BZ14562A

BZ14562B

747 sqft 1456Charger

Chevelle

Scan to 
Watch Video!



3

BZ14602B

BZ14602A

765 sqft

800 sqft

1460

1460

www.commodore-pennsylvania.com

Mustang

GTO

Scan to 
Watch Video!



4 Cavco Clarion

BZ14602E 800 sqft 1460Cuda

800 sqft 1466 BZ14663A Boss
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BZ14682A907 sqft 1468

www.commodore-pennsylvania.com

GSX

Scan to 
Watch Video!



6 Cavco Clarion

960 sqft 1472

BZ14682B

BZ14723A

907 sqft 1468Challenger

Corvette

Scan to 
Watch Video!
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BZ14763A

BZ14723B

1013 sqft

960 sqft

1476

1472

Firebird

Z/28



8 Cavco Clarion

BZ16763A 1140 sqft 1676442

Scan to 
Watch Video!
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BZ16763B1140 sqft 1676
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Hellcat

Scan to 
Watch Video!



10 Cavco Clarion

BZ28403A 1067 sqft 2840Roadrunner

Scan to 
Watch Video!
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BZ28443B1173 sqft 2844

www.commodore-pennsylvania.com

Trans Am

BZ28483A 1280 sqft 2848Camaro



BZ28483B 1280 sqft 2848Daytona

1280 sqft 2848 BZ28483C ZR1

12 Cavco Clarion



BZ28523A1387 sqft 2852 Shelby
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1387 sqft 2852

BZ28523B

BZ28523E

1387 sqft 2852Charger

Grand Am

14 Cavco Clarion



BZ28563B

BZ28563A

1493 sqft

1493 sqft

2856

2856

Super Sport

Wildcat
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1600 sqft 2860

BZ28563D

BZ28603A

1493 sqft 2856Mach 1

Cobra

16 Cavco Clarion



BZ28643A

BZ28603B

1707 sqft

1600 sqft

2864

2860

AMX

GTX
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BZ28683A 1813 sqft 2868Cyclone

18 Cavco Clarion

Scan to 
Watch Video!



BZ28684A1813 sqft 2868 Torino

19www.commodore-pennsylvania.com

Scan to 
Watch Video!



Your purchase contract, including options, is with your retailer who is an independent contractor, not our agent, and who is responsible totally for any alterations, exchanges, additions
or attachments made in or to your home.

All descriptive representations of the products on this brochure are believed to be correct at the time of publication. However, due to continued product improvement and changes in suppliers, design and 
production, accuracy cannot be guaranteed. Therefore, equipment, colors, material specifications, prices and model availability are subject to change without notice.  All information and images contained 

in this brochure are property of Commodore Homes and for the use by active dealers of the company only. ©            AP124653        3/25

20898 Paint Blvd
Shippenville, PA 16254

(814) 226-9210
www.commodore-pa.com
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www.commodore-pa.com/inhouse-experience

Your Independent Retailer is:

BZ28764A 2027 sqft 2876

Stingray


